Results from
Westport Windriders Kite Festival
July 12th and 13th, 2008

EIB

1st Jennifer Brown 72.267
Home 2nd Doug Lommel 67.867
NWSKL 3rd Jim Landers 66.467
Information

EIP
2010/2011 Events

1st Doug Lommel 69.067
2009/2010 Events 2nd Jennifer Brown 67.633

3rd Jim Landers 59.567

2008/2009 Events

2007/2008 Events EMB

2006/2007 Events 1st Jennifer Brown 71.867
2nd Amy Doran 65.600
2005/2006 Events 34 Dave Bradley 60.333
2004/2005 Events 4th Michael Dirk 60.067
5th Jim Landers 59.533
2003/2004 Events 4, Doug Lommel 53.600
NWSKL Forum 7th Connor Doran 36.133
EMP
1st Jennifer Brown 60.200
2nd Jim Landers 57.433
3rd Amy Doran 55.233
4th Dave Bradley 51.433
5th Doug Lommel 40.933
6th Connor Doran 24.000
EPP
1st Cloud Dancers 35.633
MIB
1st Jerry Cannon 81.400

2nd Don Ostey 74.267
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file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2003.htm
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3rd

MPB
1st

NIB
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

NIP

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Oolou

1st
2nd
3rd

OMPB
1st

OMPP
1st

Bud Hayes

Last Flight Out

Pattila Valley
Michael Dirk
Steve Bachel
Amy Doran
Connor Doran
Dave Bradley

Steve Bachel
Amy Doran
Patti laValley
Michael Dirk
Dave Bradley
Connor Doran

Jennifer Brown
Amy Doran
Connor Doran

DnA

DnA

Mystery Ballet Saturday

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Don Ostey
Jerry Cannon
Jennifer Brown
Marcia Cannon
Jim Landers

69.867

78.067

62.867
60.933
58.533
57.000
43.267
16.333

55.267
49.400
47.467
46.533
45.867
19.200

82.744
78.433
63.433

66.533

71.800

80.000
78.667
77.333
73.667
73.000



6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Amy Doran
Doug Lommel
Dave Bradley
Michael Dirk
Patti laValley
Connor Doran

Mystery Ballet Sunday

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
9th
9th
11th
12th
13th

Jerry Cannon
Don Ostey
Scott Davis
Jim Landers
Michael Dirk
Andrew Cimburek
Amy Doran
Richard Hurd
Linda Hayes
Jennifer Brown
Bud Hayes
Doug Lommel
Patti laValley

71.000
70.333
60.333
68.000
65.333
63.000

69.750
68.250
65.750
65.500
63.000
62.750
62.750
58.750
58.500
58.500
52.000
50.500

DQ



