

Results from Westport Windriders Kite Festival July 12th and 13th, 2008

The Same	EIB		
	1st	Jennifer Brown	72.267
<u>Home</u>	2nd	Doug Lommel	67.867
NWSKL Information	3rd	Jim Landers	66.467
2010/2011 Events	EIP		00 00=
	1st	Doug Lommel	69.067
2009/2010 Events	2nd	Jennifer Brown	67.633
2008/2009 Events	3rd	Jim Landers	59.567
2007/2008 Events	EMB		
2006/2007 Events	1st	Jennifer Brown	71.867
	2nd	Amy Doran	65.600
2005/2006 Events	3rd	Dave Bradley	60.333
2004/2005 Events	4th	Michael Dirk	60.067
2003/2004 Events	5th	Jim Landers	59.533
2003/2004 EVEIRS	6th	Doug Lommel	53.600
NWSKL Forum	7th	Connor Doran	36.133
	EMP		
	1st	Jennifer Brown	60.200
	2nd	Jim Landers	57.433
	3rd	Amy Doran	55.233
	4th	Dave Bradley	51.433
	5th	Doug Lommel	40.933
	6th	Connor Doran	24.000
	EPP		
	1st	Cloud Dancers	35.633
	MIB		
	1st	Jerry Cannon	81.400
	2nd	Don Ostey	74.267
	-	,	

3rd	Bud Hayes	69.867		
MPB				
1st	Last Flight Out	78.067		
NID				
NIB				
1st	Pattila Valley	62.867		
2nd	Michael Dirk	60.933		
3rd	Steve Bachel	58.533		
4th	Amy Doran	57.000		
5th	Connor Doran	43.267		
6th	Dave Bradley	16.333		
NIP				
1st	Steve Bachel	55.267		
2nd	Amy Doran	49.400		
3rd	Patti laValley	47.467		
4th	Michael Dirk	46.533		
5th	Dave Bradley	45.867		
6th	Connor Doran	19.200		
OIOU				
1st	Jennifer Brown	82.744		
2nd	Amy Doran	78.433		
3rd	Connor Doran	63.433		
ОМРВ				
1st	DnA	66.533		
OMPP				
1st	DnA	71.800		
100	51.7.	7 1.000		
Mystery Ballet Saturday				
1st	Don Ostey	80.000		
2nd	Jerry Cannon	78.667		
3rd	Jennifer Brown	77.333		
4th	Marcia Cannon	73.667		

6th	Amy Doran	71.000		
7th	Doug Lommel	70.333		
8th	Dave Bradley	60.333		
9th	Michael Dirk	68.000		
10th	Patti laValley	65.333		
11th	Connor Doran	63.000		
Mystery Ballet Sunday				
1st	Jerry Cannon	69.750		
2nd	Don Ostey	68.250		
3rd	Scott Davis	65.750		
4th	Jim Landers	65.500		
5th	Michael Dirk	63.000		
6th	Andrew Cimburek	62.750		
6th	Amy Doran	62.750		
8th	Richard Hurd	58.750		
9th	Linda Hayes	58.500		
9th	Jennifer Brown	58.500		
11th	Bud Hayes	52.000		
12th	Doug Lommel	50.500		
13th	Patti laValley	DQ		